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2023/24 22nd round, Match #152
Friday, 07.04.2024, 13:00, , Kyiv region. 18°C.

«Druzhba» Myrivka

1 : 1

«Chaika» Petropavlivska
Borshchahivka

35 Tatarenko Maksym
17 Yurechko Ihor
18 Yuzefovych Vladyslav
24 Zozulia Oleksii
6 Kuba Maksym (C)
20 Kazakov Maksym
7 Nedolia Artem
10 Holovko Maksym
22 Porokhnia Andrii
27 Hryshchenko Artem
11 Somov Ivan

Substitutes
1 Babiichuk Maksym
31 Drui Oleksii
19 Shkinder Vladyslav
3 Paliukh Serhii
8 Doronin Volodymyr
88 Machulenko Roman
70 Vakulenko Oleh
77 Bandurin Oleksii
29 Storchous Andrii
47 Zamurenko Pavlo
21 Yaniuk Danylo
9 Kolesnyk Danylo

Coach
Chyrykal Dmytro

12 Slutskyi Oleksii
22 Dubilei Vitalii
40 Makhonin Artem
4 Kalchuk Oleksandr
17 Khobta Bohdan
8 Shakun Dmytro
95 Sychevskyi Dmytrii
11 Emere Antonii Daniel Chukvebuka
19 Yevstratenko Volodymyr
29 Venher Hlieb
16 Semenets Bohdan (C)

Substitutes
45 Kolomiiets Volodymyr
2 Bykov Yevhenii
99 Vlasiuk Danyil
10 Yevtushok Oleksandr
33 Klymenko Vladyslav
37 Kulakevych Vladyslav
14 Lutsenko Ihor
5 Khokhlov Vadym
9 Yarmak Denys

Coach
Syzykhin Serhii

Referee:
Vasylchenko Veronika
Assistant 1:
Yakun Oleh
Assistant 2:
Reznichenko Oleh
4th Official:
Hrytsai Vladyslav
Referee Observer:
Danilov Denys
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, 2023/24, 22nd round, Match #152
Friday, 07.04.2024, 13:00, , Kyiv region. 18°C.

«Druzhba» Myrivka 1 : 1 «Chaika» Petropavlivska
Borshchahivka

17' 16 Semenets Bohdan

24' 8 Shakun Dmytro

18 Yuzefovych Vladyslav 35'

22 Porokhnia Andrii 40'

46' 29 Venher Hlieb
33 Klymenko Vladyslav

27 Hryshchenko Artem 53'

60'
11 Emere Antonii Daniel
Chukvebuka
10 Yevtushok Oleksandr

27 Hryshchenko Artem
70 Vakulenko Oleh 64'

67' 33 Klymenko Vladyslav
37 Kulakevych Vladyslav

10 Holovko Maksym
29 Storchous Andrii 68'

11 Somov Ivan
9 Kolesnyk Danylo 68'

71' 37 Kulakevych Vladyslav

73' 17 Khobta Bohdan
5 Khokhlov Vadym

73' 19 Yevstratenko Volodymyr
2 Bykov Yevhenii

24 Zozulia Oleksii 76'

22 Porokhnia Andrii
77 Bandurin Oleksii 78'

88' 12 Slutskyi Oleksii

17 Yurechko Ihor 90'
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